
IZVIĐAČKO - ORIJENTACIONI VIŠEBOJ „LOLA“ 2017.
09 -11. juna 2017. godine

 
 

 
  

  

  

  

  

 

Vođa puta  
 

  

Članovi ekipe

R/broj  Ime i prezime 

1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
 5. 

R/broj  Ime i prezime 

1.  

Datum rođenja 

Datum rođenja 

 
 

 

 

 

Ime ekipe 

Odred izviđača 

Mesto  

Bolesti, alergije i posebna ishrana 

m.p.


